
8 Handle Aluminum

7

6

5

4

Packing nut

Packing gland

Stem

3

2

1

NO.

Ball CW617N

CW617N

PTFE

CW617N

CW617N

Code

Description

Body

Part name Material

9 Hex screw cap Steel

Bonnet CW617N

PTFE seat PTFE

Techinical requirements:
1)Surface: Nickel plated
2)Working Temperature:-10℃~100℃
3)Max pressure:40 bar
4)Threaded ends: ISO 228
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11 Nut

10 Union CW617N

12 Gasket NBR
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